
Last First Campus Title Email
Atwell Rachael RHE ES Kindergarten Teacher ATWELLR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bennett Leslie RHE ES 5th Grade Teacher bennettl@ltisdschools.org
Bolles Emily RHE Receptionist - Campus BOLLESE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Brunton Melissa RHE ES 3rd Grade Teacher bruntonm@ltisdschools.org
Buschman Jenesia RHE ES 1st Grade Teacher buschmanj@ltisdschools.org
Carey Marcellaine RHE Admin Asst - ES Principal careym@ltisdschools.org
Carpenter Claudia RHE ES Instructional Support/Literacy Teacher CARPENTERC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Crabtree Brandi RHE ES 2nd Grade Teacher crabtreeb@ltisdschools.org
Cunningham Connie RHE Aide - Fine Arts CUNNINGHAMC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Davidson Meredith RHE Aide - PE davidsonme@ltisdschools.org
Dever Jessica RHE ES 2nd Grade Teacher DEVERJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Donatelli Kristin RHE Nurse donatellik@ltisdschools.org
Ellis Kristen RHE Registrar/Attendance Clerk - Elementary ellisk@ltisdschools.org
Engelking Taylor RHE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher engelkingt@ltisdschools.org
Fellin DeShea RHE Elementary Monitor fellind@ltisdschools.org
Foerster-Clakley Autumn RHE Aide - PE foersterclakleya@ltisdschools.org
Fromberg Kimberly RHE Teacher on Special Assignment frombergk@ltisdschools.org
Garcia Devon RHE ES 4th Grade Teacher garciade@ltisdschools.org
Graham Heather RHE ES 3rd Grade Teacher grahamh@ltisdschools.org
Henry Jessica RHE ES Kindergarten Teacher henryje@ltisdschools.org
Holt Jamie RHE ES 4th Grade Teacher holtj@ltisdschools.org
Lani Jessica RHE ES 3rd Grade Teacher lanij@ltisdschools.org
Lyssy Jennifer RHE ES Kindergarten Teacher LYSSYJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Martin Nicole RHE ES 5th Grade Teacher martinn@ltisdschools.org
McKallip Jennifer RHE ES Kindergarten Teacher MCKALLIPJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
McLeod Carabeth RHE ES Gifted & Talented Teacher MCLEODC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
McMillin Michelle RHE Librarian mcmillinm@ltisdschools.org
Meier Megan RHE ES 1st Grade Teacher meierm@ltisdschools.org
Merry Matthew RHE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher merrym@ltisdschools.org
Mistretta Lana RHE Elementary Recess Monitor mistrettal@ltisdschools.org
Mitchell Julie RHE ES 3rd Grade Teacher mitchellj@ltisdschools.org
Moffett Sarah RHE Aide - SpEd Level 1 moffetts@ltisdschools.org
Montez Krystina RHE ES 4th Grade Teacher montezk@ltisdschools.org
Nemec Mary Anne RHE Elementary Monitor nemecm@ltisdschools.org



Nogay Christina RHE ES 1st Grade Teacher NOGAYC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Norwood Samantha RHE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher norwoods@ltisdschools.org
Olariu Liana RHE Elementary Monitor olariul@ltisdschools.org
Page Angela RHE Principal - Elementary School pagea@ltisdschools.org
Parks Lauren RHE ES 1st Grade Teacher parksl@ltisdschools.org
Pawelek Bethany RHE ES 3rd Grade Teacher pawelekb@ltisdschools.org
Pencak Christine RHE ES 4th Grade Teacher PENCAKC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Randall Corey RHE ES 5th Grade Teacher randallc@ltisdschools.org
Richardson Nora RHE ES 2nd Grade Teacher richardsonno@ltisdschools.org
Robertson Fran RHE Aide - SpEd Level 1 robertsonf@ltisdschools.org
Rowe Joann RHE ES Kindergarten Teacher ROWEJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Scott Cindy RHE Aide - SpEd Level 1 scottc@ltisdschools.org
Stack Kelly RHE Elementary Monitor stackk@ltisdschools.org
Strauss Dianna RHE ES 2nd Grade Teacher STRAUSSJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Taylor Nicole RHE Assistant Principal - Elementary School TAYLORN@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Toker Dagmara RHE ES 5th Grade Teacher tokerd@ltisdschools.org
Trousil Christena RHE ES 2nd Grade Teacher trousilc@ltisdschools.org
Wager Karen RHE Counselor - Elementary School WAGERK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Wallander Amy RHE ES 2nd Grade Teacher wallandera@ltisdschools.org
Wand Damian RHE ES PE Teacher WANDD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Williams Judy RHE ES 4th Grade Teacher WILLIAMSJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Wolfe Julia RHE ES Art Teacher wolfej@ltisdschools.org
Woodbridge Angela RHE ES Music Teacher woodbridgea@ltisdschools.org
Wotring Ginger RHE ES 5th Grade Teacher wotringg@ltisdschools.org
Zissler Lydia RHE ES 1st Grade Teacher zisslerj@ltisdschools.org
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